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Coffee

Tea

Café au lait
Espresso

Milk

Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Tomato Juice
Ginger Ale
Coca Cola Zero
Green Tea
Cream Soda

Cola Float

Draft Beer

Shochu
Whisky
High Ball

Cold Sake

Wine by the Grass
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Vav¥ ¥990
77 A ¥900

¥980
¥1,210 ~
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¥1,260
¥860 ~
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